06.05.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
VHM-Schruppfräser, Z=3
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) EF(mm) Beschichtung RG
ASR14/14-30-45-83Z3 14.0 14.0 13.6 83.0 30.0 45.0 0.3 2
ASR14/14-30-45-83Z3CRN 14.0 14.0 13.6 83.0 30.0 45.0 0.3 CrN 2
ASR14/14-30-45-83Z3TAC 14.0 14.0 13.6 83.0 30.0 45.0 0.3 TAC 2
ASR16/16-36-42-92Z3 16.0 16.0 15.5 92.0 36.0 42.0 0.3 2
ASR16/16-36-42-92Z3CRN 16.0 16.0 15.5 92.0 36.0 42.0 0.3 CrN 2
ASR16/16-36-42-92Z3TAC 16.0 16.0 15.5 92.0 36.0 42.0 0.3 TAC 2
ASR16/16-35-46-93Z3 16.0 16.0 15.5 93.0 35.0 46.0 0.3 2
ASR16/16-35-46-93Z3CRN 16.0 16.0 15.5 93.0 35.0 46.0 0.3 CrN 2
ASR16/16-35-46-93Z3TAC 16.0 16.0 15.5 93.0 35.0 46.0 0.3 TAC 2
ASR16/16-48-58-108Z3 16.0 16.0 15.5 108.0 48.0 58.0 0.3 2
ASR16/16-48-58-108Z3CRN 16.0 16.0 15.5 108.0 48.0 58.0 0.3 CrN 2
ASR16/16-48-58-108Z3TAC 16.0 16.0 15.5 108.0 48.0 58.0 0.3 TAC 2
ASR20/20-41-52-103Z3 20.0 20.0 19.5 103.0 41.0 52.0 0.3 2
ASR20/20-41-52-103Z3CRN 20.0 20.0 19.5 103.0 41.0 52.0 0.3 CrN 2
ASR20/20-41-52-103Z3TAC 20.0 20.0 19.5 103.0 41.0 52.0 0.3 TAC 2
ASR20/20-40-54-104Z3 20.0 20.0 19.5 104.0 40.0 54.0 0.3 2
ASR20/20-40-54-104Z3CRN 20.0 20.0 19.5 104.0 40.0 54.0 0.3 CrN 2
ASR20/20-40-54-104Z3TAC 20.0 20.0 19.5 104.0 40.0 54.0 0.3 TAC 2
ASR20/20-60-74-126Z3 20.0 20.0 19.5 126.0 60.0 74.0 0.3 2
ASR20/20-60-74-126Z3CRN 20.0 20.0 19.5 126.0 60.0 74.0 0.3 CrN 2
ASR20/20-60-74-126Z3TAC 20.0 20.0 19.5 126.0 60.0 74.0 0.3 TAC 2
ASR25/25-55-66-126Z3 25.0 25.0 24.5 126.0 55.0 66.0 0.4 2
ASR25/25-55-66-126Z3CRN 25.0 25.0 24.5 126.0 55.0 66.0 0.4 CrN 2
ASR25/25-55-66-126Z3TAC 25.0 25.0 24.5 126.0 55.0 66.0 0.4 TAC 2